
TAVERN/TEAMS DIV CAPTAIN CONTACT# EMAIL TAVERN PHONE#
MCKENNAS X A Connor Martin (973) 777-0448 connorjmartin429@gmail.com Mckenna's Pub (973) 663-3123
MCKENNAS 1 A Roger Vreeland (973) 534-0742 crziduck@aol.com Mckenna's Pub (973) 663-3123

MOOSE LODGE A Gunter Spikereit (914) 830-3255 Gspikereit@gmail.com Dover Moose Lodge (914) 830-3255
SHAKEYS II A Justin Nadeau (908) 507-4582 Justingnadeau@gmail.com Shakey Jakes (973) 448-4944

SHERIDANS X A Scott Price (973) 670-2769 scottprice085@gmail.com Sheridans Lodge  (973) 383-7577
LAKEVIEW B Fred Scharnikow (973) 851-8320 dverdi75@comcast.net Stanhope American Legion (973) 347-5558

MCKENNAS 2 B Bill Condon (201) 841-7525 wmc4099@gmail.com Mckenna's Pub (973) 663-3123
SAL X B Mandy Coriston (973) 670-6434 irishlefty24@yahoo.com Stanhope American Legion (973) 347-5558

TAVERN/ROCKS B Joey Van Saders (973) 886-8203 joeyalbertjet@aol.com Tavern On The Rocks (973) 625-8844
WML 1 B Sam Morris (973) 876-1959 wmldarts@gmail.com White Meadow Lake Country Club (973) 627-5300

DAL C Stephen Sperry (973) 647-4080 stephen_sperry@hotmail.com Dover American Legion  (973) 366-2257
ELKS X C Al Santucci (201) 230-8003 asantu@optonline.net Lake Hopatcong Elks (973) 398-9835

MILL LANE 2 C Kristin D’Arienzo (201) 452-1991 Kristindarienzo@gmail.com Mill Lane Tavern (973) 627-9798
NOMADS C Mark Chiarolanza (973) 865-2735 mchiarolanza@yahoo.com Adam's Beer Garden (973) 627-9617
PAT'S Z C Scott Begraft (973) 219-7119 sebegraft@yahoo.com Pats's Bar (973) 228-1997

OFFICERS CONTACT# EMAIL
President (973) 670-2769 scott_price@earthlink.net

Vice President (973) 580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com
Vice President (973) 432-3918 chaskis@aol.com

Dir Stats & Ratings (973) 876-1959 wmldarts@gmail.com
Secretary (973) 945-6745 happyfisherman2003@yahoo.com

League Liasion (201) 288-0356 pmoravec@gmail.com

Treasurer (862) 268-3018 shoogiejackubu@gmail.com
Legacy Member (201) 230-2596 mamamw@optonline.net

TAVERN/TEAMS DIV CAPTAIN CONTACT# EMAIL TAVERN PHONE#
ADAMS A Cheyanna Dinkel (973) 945-4616 cheyjdinkel@gmail.com; jacscnd@optonline.com Adam's Beer Garden (973) 627-9617

STOLL ST TVRN A Rob Graham (973) 580-1424 robg0005@gmail.com Stoll Street Tavern (Formally Anets) (973) 347-4777
PAT'S 00 A Walt Rodenbaugh (862) 266-5914 walt56@optonline.net   Pats's Bar (973) 228-1997
PAT'S 2 A Al Yevich (201) 412-3294 alyevich@aol.com Pats's Bar (973) 228-1997

SHERIDANS IV A Alex Price (862) 266-6555 alexprice31@gmail.com Sheridans Lodge  (973) 383-7577

JT MCQS B Mike Tirondola (973) 580-5556 mike.tirondola@gmail.com Jt Mcq's (973) 328-6633
MILL LANE B Bob Law (973) 632-5913 Blawmill@gmail.com Mill Lane Tavern (973) 627-9798

SAL 1 B Keith Noeltner (973) 534-7048 kcklnoel@yahoo.com; amleg278info@gmail.com Stanhope American Legion (973) 347-5558
WML K B Al Kotteles (201) 874-3179 arkotteles@gmail.com; Dmincevich@yahoo.com White Meadow Lake Country Club (973) 627-5300
ALIBI B Jack Varian (862) 258-6769 jackvarian22@gmail.com Alibi (973) 426-0120

ALIBI C C James Dell'Arena (973) 459-8107 james.dellarena@outlook.com Alibi (973) 426-0120
ELKS 1 C Scott Krepps (973) 980-4933 skfrogtown@gmail.com Lake Hopatcong Elks (973) 398-9835
ELKS 2 C Kevin Macula (973) 229-3818 macula.kevin@gmail.com Lake Hopatcong Elks (973) 398-9835

GREEKS C Catie Harder (862) 266-7295 Catieharder@gmail.com The Greek's (973) 383-9626
WML Misfits C Andrew Clifford (973) 262-4714 apcliff123@icloud.com White Meadow Lake Country Club (973) 627-5300

OFFICERS CONTACT# EMAIL
President (973) 670-2769 scott_price@earthlink.net

Vice President (973) 580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com
Vice President (973) 432-3918 chaskis@aol.com

Dir Stats & Ratings (973) 876-1959 wmldarts@gmail.com
Secretary (973) 945-6745 happyfisherman2003@yahoo.com

League Liasion (201) 288-0356 pmoravec@gmail.com
Treasurer (862) 268-3018 shoogiejackubu@gmail.com

Legacy Member (201) 230-2596 mamamw@optonline.net

Paul Moravec
Liz Hicks

Madelyn Walrod

NAME
Scott Price

Anthony Smorra
Charlie Kiselosky

Sam Morris
Fred D'Argenio

Charlie Kiselosky
Sam Morris

Fred D'Argenio
Paul Moravec

Liz Hicks

Madelyn Walrod

wmldarts@gmail.com

GREEN CONFERENCE
LOCATION

STATISTICIAN:
Sam Morris

(973) 876-1959

100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway

STATISTICIANS
ALL PLAYER ADDS MUST BE APPROVED BY A BOARD MEMBER

GREEN

100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway

119 Rt 183, Stanhope

119 Rt 183, Stanhope

Anthony Smorra

540 Rt 10, Randolph
8 Mill Ln, Rockaway

(973) 580-7423

asmorra@hotmail.com

201 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

9 Wall St, Rockaway

468 Route 206, South Andover

172 Lackawanna Dr, Stanhope
172 Lackawanna Dr, Stanhope

8 Mill Ln, Rockaway

 2 Legion Place, Dover

134 Rt-183, Stanhope

631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

631 Limecrest Rd, Newton

100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway

100 Stoll St, Netcong
390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington
390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

STATISTICIANS
ALL PLAYER ADDS MUST BE APPROVED BY A BOARD MEMBER

RED
STATISTICIAN:

2023/2024 Winter Teams

RED CONFERENCE
LOCATION

123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway

201 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

NAME
Scott Price

Anthony Smorra

260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong

260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong

260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong
21 Sammis Ave, Dover

390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

201 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington

119 Rt 183, Stanhope

123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway
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